
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-03-2026
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
"No busco liderar la oposición ahora, quiero respetar la tradición de los expresidentes"

4
702,6
$ 1.405.180

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-03-2026
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
"No busco liderar la oposición ahora, quiero respetar la tradición de los expresidentes"

5
718,8
$ 1.437.607

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-03-2026
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
"No busco liderar la oposición ahora, quiero respetar la tradición de los expresidentes"

6
708,5
$ 1.416.988

3.000
9.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


